The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, September 4, 2023, 11:.06 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230904 110654 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1395002103
1378935414
1263869644
1395561208
1395561140
1355647491
1374836212
1358757837
1379187972
1395390135
1372499180
1390559695

After that night

Barb and the battle for Bailiwick. Book 3
Die Cold.

Elemental : the graphic novel
Good bad girl

Happiness falls : a novel
Henry Heckelbeck breaks a leg
My roommate is a vampire
Reign

State of denial

Stuntboy, in-between time
Worst Love Spell Ever.



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20230904 110654 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1395560943 Barely floating

1395560920 The breakaway : a novel

1394089130 The Brothers Hawthorne

1395560963 The girl in the eagle's talons : a novel
1395561028 Good bad girl : a novel

1395560972 Happiness falls : a novel

1395560977 Reign

1395390080 State of denial



