

Monday, September 4, 2023, 11:06 PM EDT OCLC Symbol: **P@W**

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230904_110654_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1395002103	After that night
1378935414	Barb and the battle for Bailiwick. Book 3
1263869644	Die Cold.
1395561208	Elemental : the graphic novel
1395561140	Good bad girl
1355647491	Happiness falls : a novel
1374836212	Henry Heckelbeck breaks a leg
1358757837	<i>My roommate is a vampire</i>
1379187972	Reign
1395390135	State of denial
1372499180	Stuntboy, in-between time
1390559695	Worst Love Spell Ever.

Title Not Previously Held

1395560943	Barely floating
1395560920	The breakaway : a novel
1394089130	The Brothers Hawthorne
1395560963	The girl in the eagle's talons : a novel
1395561028	Good bad girl : a novel
1395560972	Happiness falls : a novel
1395560977	Reign
1395390080	State of denial